
 
 

West Virginia Department of Administration 
Employee of the Month Program 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

 
Joyce Jones     Chairperson   304-558-4331  joyce.k.jones@wv.gov  
Tammie Means    Recording Secretary  304-558-8100  tammie.s.means@wv.gov  
Shelly Ellis     Division of Personnel  304-558-3950  shelly.d.ellis@wv.gov  
Guy Nisbet     Purchasing Division  304-558-2596  guy.l.nisbet@wv.gov  
Kaye Parks     Finance Division   304-558-3482  kaye.j.parks@wv.gov  
Mark Crites    General Services   304-957-7142 mark.a.crites@wv.gov  
Barbara Fields    Office of Technology  304-957-6927  barbara.j.fields@wv.gov  
Jessica Virtz    Public Employees  304-558-7850  jessica.l.virtz@wv.gov  
     Insurance Agency 
Vacant     Consolidated Public  304-558-3570    
     Retirement Board 
Donald Stennett    Combined Agency   304-558-3905  donald.l.stennett@wv.gov 

     Representative 

 

 


